
FEE & OTHER CHARGES FOR ACADEMIC YE+R 2026-27

MBA
PARTICULARS MBA I Yr 2026-27 (lNR)

Registration Fee Rs. 1500.00

Tuition & Development Fee @ Rs. 93943.00

Exam & Enrollment Fee

Book Bank Charges Rs. 5000.00

PDP Fee Rs. 10000.00

Activity Fee (One Time) Rs. 15000.00

Industrv - Interface Fee Rs. 10000.00

Medical Charges* Rs. 1500.00

Caution Money ( Refundable) Rs. 5000.00

Total Rs.141943.00

Hostel Charees for the Acadgmic Year 20?6-27
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AJAY KUMAR GARG INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GHAZIABAD

Local Charges Rs. 2 1000/-

Outstation Rs. 27000/-

[i haziahad, \oida. .\nandvihar, Hapur, ]lohan \aga r, etc.

*lncludes Medical lnsurance on hospitalization upto Rs. 50.000/-. Accidental Insurance up to Rs. 1.00.000/- and

fiee OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.C. (lndo-German) Hospital.

r@ lf the t'ee undergoes revision the difterence may have to be paid.

+ Applicable f'ees and other charges are required to be paid during registration or rvhen asked for. b1 u'ai ot.

online transl'er/remittance as per the details given belorv. UPTAQ-2026 candidatgs are required to deduct the

navment made asainst seat frgezine in the counseling. from the total fee at the ti,me of renprtinq.

Transaction lD of all t'ee payments should be kept sat'ely fbr mentioning in registration fbrm and fbr producing

when demanded.

Separate payments should be made lbr academic and hostel i'ees. Part payment shall not be accepted.

The above fees can also be paid by way of Draft/Pay order only in f-avorof "Ajay Kumar Garg lnstitute of
Management" payable at ChaziabadlDelhi. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.

Note: Enrollment t'ee oi'Rs.2300/- (or as decided) is to be paid directly to the University through online mode

Dy the candidates selected under direct categories. Examination t'ee ol Rs. 75004 and Digital Library t'ee

Rs.750/- or as communicated later lbr MBA I Yr will also have to be paid directly to the Llniversitl by'the

students as and rvhen dernanded.

Note: - This Fee Sructure is a demand letter tiom the college and is valid lbr Bank Loan alsr'r.
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Pa rtic u la rs
Boys llostel (lNR) Girls Ilostel (lNR)

1-riple Seater 1-riple Seater

lent & Mess Charges Rs. I 25000/- Rs. I 25000/-

iecurity'Retundable Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 10,000/-

fotal Rs. 135000/- Rs. 135000/-

Transportation Charses Academic Ygar 202f:27 (lNR)
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Kurrar Garg Institute of Management


